Selected sparkling and wine per glass or bottle

Sparkling
¢ Cava
Castellroig

Sabaté i Coca

¢ Champagne

Jean Velut

R&L Legras

R&L Legras

R&L Legras

House wine

¢ White wine
2023  Weingut Wittmann

2022 Brotte

2023 Allegrini

0 Rosé wine

2023  La Madrague

¢ Red wine

2019 Quinta de Pellada

The vintages are subject to change

Reserva Brut Nature
Xarel-lo, Macabeo, Parellada

Premier Temps Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot noir

Blanc de blancs Grand Cru Brut

Chardonnay

Rosé Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot noir

Magnum Grand Cru Brut
Chardonnay

'100 Hugel' Pinot blanc
Pinot Blanc

Laudun Blanc ‘Chateau de Bord’
Grenache blanc, Viognier, Clairette

Soave
Garganega, Chardonnay

Mediterranée Rosé

Grenache Noir, Syrah, Cinsault

Dso Alvaro Castro

Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz, Jaen

11,50

18

22,50

26,50

8,50

8,50

9,00

7,50

7,50

62

99

130

153

275

48

48

50

40

40



Selected sparkling and wine per bottle

Crémant

¢ Rosé

Dugois

Champagne

¢ Assemblage white

Ruinart

2008 J.H Quenardel

¢ Blanc de Noir

Besserat de Bellefon

¢ Blanc de Blancs

2011 Jean Velut

2013 RG&L Legras

Jura Brut Rosé
Trousseau

Brut
Chardonnay, Pinot noir

Brut Millésime
Chardonnay, Pinot noir, Meunier

Blanc de Noirs
Pinot noir

Millésime Témoinage
Chardonnay

Millésime Présidence Grand Cru
Chardonnay

The vintages are subject to change

62

145

175

180

120

165



¢  White wine

France

Loire
2022

Des Deux Valléees

2022 Chaeau de Tracy
2020 Simon & Daniel
Chotard

Bourgogne

2022 Domaine d’Elise

2022 Domaine des 3 Dames

2022 Fanny Sabre

2022 Saint Marc

2021 Karel de Graaf

2020 Louis Latour

2022 Gilles Bouton

Anjou Blanc Clos de la Casse
Chenin

Menetou Salon ‘Les Marnes'’
Sauvignon blanc

Sancerre Les Racines
Sauvignon blanc

Chablis
Chardonnay

Saint-Véran
Chardonnay

Beaune ‘les Prevolles’ Villages
Chardonnay

Meursault Sous La Velle
Chardonnay

Meursault les Narvaux
Chardonnay

Meursault ‘Chateau de Blagny’ ler Cru
Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet ‘Sous les Puits'
ler Cru
Chardonnay

The vintages are subject to change

59

76

100

78

80

138

198

210

240

250



Bordeaux
2020 Chateau de Lugey Graves Blanc 55
Sémillon, Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Chateau Guiraud Sauternes G de Chateau Guiraud 82
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

Jura
2020 Domaine Courbet Les Rondos 93
Chardonnay
Alsace
2012 Luc Faller Riesling Fronholz 95
Riesling
Rhone
2022 Louis Latour Grand Ardeche 55
Chardonnay
2022 Domaine de la Vieille Cébtes du Rhéne Blanc ‘Lieu-dit Clavin' 91
Julienne Clairette, Grenache blanc, Bourboulenc,
Marsanne, Roussane, Viognier
2022 Brotte Chateauneuf du Pape blanc 114

Grenache Blanc

Languedoc-Roussillon

2022 Félines Jourdan Féline Picpoul de Pinet sur lie 62
Picpoul

Corsica

2021 Clos de Canarelli Terra di Sognu blanc 160

Iminese, Bianco gentile, Genovese, Carcajolo
Bianco, Vermentino

The vintages are subject to change






Germany

2022 Weingut Wittmann

2017 Weingut Rudolf May

2021 Weingut Bernhart

Austria

2022 Weingut Birgit
Braunstein

2023 Bernhard Ott

The Netherlands

2022 Apostelhoeve

2023 Apostelhoeve

Riesling Trocken
Riesling

Rossthalberg 1° Lage
Silvaner

Weil} Burgunder Sonnenberg
Weilsburgunder

Pinot Blanc 'Brigid’
Pinot blanc

GrUner Veltliner Am Berg
Grtner Veltliner

Cuvée Xl Maastricht

Auxerrois, Mdller-Thurgau, Pinot Gris

Riesling Maastricht
Riesling

The vintages are subject to change

65

88

120

62

64

72

72






Portugal

2022

Spain
2023

2023

2021

2021

Italy

2019

2022

Quinta de Soalheiro

Txomin Etxaniz

Mas d'en Gil

Terras Gauda

Bodegas Frontonio

Falzari

Benito Ferrara Tufo

Alvarinho-Vinho Verde
Alvarinho

Txomin Etxaniz Blanco
Hondarrabi beltza, Hondarrabi zuri

‘Bellmunt’ Vins De Vila Blanco
Garnacha blanca, Viognier

Etiqueta Negra
Albaririo, Caino blanca, Loureiro

Frontonio La Loma & Los Santos
Macabeo, Garnacha blanca

Toscana ‘Assentada’
Trebbiano

Greco di Tufo ‘Terra d'Uva’
Greco

The vintages are subject to change

60

63

83

140

198

52

64






0 Rosé wine

France

Provence
2022 Domaine du Deffends

2022 Chateau Miraval

Bourgogne
2021 Domaine Dupont-
Fahn

Coteaux Varois en Provence Nuits Roses
Cinsault, Grenache noir, syrah, vermentino

Cotes de Provence
Cinsault, Grenache noir, Rolle, syrah,

Auxey-Duresses ‘Cuvée Rosé’
Pinot noir

The vintages are subject to change

66

72

89






¢ Red wine

France

Loire
2017 Béatrice et Pascal
Lambert

2021 Domaine Dupont-
Fahn

Bourgogne
2020 Louis Latour

2016 Louis Latour

2018 Louis Latour

2001 Stephane Brocard

Beaujolails

2022 Louis Latour

2020 Domaine Thillardon

The vintages are subject to change

Les Puys
Cabernet Franc

Auxey-Duresses 'Les Vireux'

Pinot noir

Bourgogne Chameroy
Pinot noir

Morey Saint Denis
Pinot noir

Volnay ‘En Chevret’
Pinot noir

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru
Pinot noir

Morgon
Gamay

Les Blemonts Chénas
Gamay

90

94

80

160

230

309

56

90



Bordeaux
2016 Chateau Cartier

2020 Chateau Grand
Moulinet

2007 Chateau Cissac

2020 Chateau Le Pape

2019 Pichon Baron

Cotes de Rhone
2022 Domaine de PesQuier

2021 Brotte

Alsace
2018 Léon Beyer

Jura
2020 Domaine Daniel Dugois

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru
Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Pomerol
Merlot

Haut Médoc
Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Pessac- Léognan
Cabernet sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit
Verdot, Merlot

Pauillac Deuxiéme Grand Cru
Cabernet sauvignon, Merlot

Vacqueyras
Grenache noir, Syrah

Chateauneuf du Pape Rouge
Grenache noir, Syrah

Rouge d'Alsace
Pinot noir

Arbois ‘Les Trias’
Trousseau

The vintages are subject to change

95

98

145

175

450

80

140

65

60



Germany

2019

2019

Austria

2018

2020

2017

Spain

2017

2016

2019

Italy
2018

2020

2020

2018

2017

Weingut Rudolf May

Weingut Bernhart

Dockner Tom
Weingut Birgit
Braunstein

Weingut Dorli Muhr

Mas d'en Gil

Bodegas Valduero

Bodegas Frontonio

La Giaretta
Domini Veneti
Produittori del
Barbaresco

Ceretto

Castiglion del Bosco

‘Langenberg’ VDP le Lage
Spéatburgunder

Spatburgunder Sonneberg
Spatburgunder

Kirchweg Zweigelt
Zweigelt

Zweigelt Mitterjoch
Zweigelt

Syrah
Syrah

Coma Vella - Priorat Tinto
Caririena, Garnacha tinto, Syrah

Ribera del Duero Reserva
Tempranillo

Frontonio La Cerqueta Garnacha
Garnacha

Cor di Vin 95
Corvina, Marselan

Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella

Barbaresco D.O.C.G.
Nebbiolo

Barolo
Nebbiolo

Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese

The vintages are subject to change

78

138

55

56

98

98

130

198

80

95

117

145

164
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